
 
Larry R. Williams, #05018 
10447 South Jordan Gateway 
South Jordan, Utah 84095 
Telephone:  (801) 657-5780 
Facsimile:   (801) 657-5781 
Email:  larry@thesummitcompanies.com 
Attorney for Summit Energy, LLC  

 

 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Application of 
Questar Gas Company to Make Tariff 
Modifications to Charge 
Transportation Customers for use of 
Supplier-Non-Gas Services 
 

 
Docket No. 14-057-31 
 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 
CERTIFICATE  

 

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-100-16 with 

respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the 

terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 14-057-31.   

DATED this 10th day of February, 2015. 

  
 

/s/ 
 Michael McGarvey 

Counsel for Summit Energy, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 10th 
day of February, 2015, on the following: 
 
Questar Gas Company: 
Colleen Larkin Bell  colleen.bell@questar.com 
Jenniffer Nelson Clark jennifer.clark@questar.com 
333 South State Street 
PO Box 45433 
Salt Lake City, UT 84145-0433 
 

Utah Division of Public Utilities: 
Chris Parker cparker@utah.gov 
William Powell wpowell@utah.gov 
500 Heber Wells Building 
160 E 300 S, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
 
Patricia E. Schmid pschmid@utah.gov 
Justin C. Jetter jjetter@utah.gov 
Assistant Attorney Generals 
160 E 300 S 
PO Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
 

Office of Consumer Services: 
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
SB Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
 
Rex Olsen rexolsen@utah.gov 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 E 300 S 
PO Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
 

Gary Dodge gdodoge@hjdlaw.com 
10 W Broadway, Ste 400 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
 
Nucor Steel – Utah 
Damon Xenopoulos dex@bbrslaw.com 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW 
800 West Tower 
Washington, DC 
 
Jeremy R. Cook jrc@pkhlawyers.com 
111 E Broadway, 11th Floor 
Salkt Lake City, UT 84111 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

/s/ 
 Larry R. Williams 
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